OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

x  05-123-31124

05-123-20556

05-123-23005

x  05-123-31113

x  05-123-31106

05-123-15924

05-123-07429

05-123-21120

05-123-23004

x  05-123-31287

x  05-123-31107

05-123-18161

05-123-20255

05-123-08330

05-123-19264

05-123-10027

05-123-23147

05-123-27404

05-123-17322

05-123-24551

x  05-123-31716

Well Name

14-36 VOGL

13-36A HSR

VOGL

16-36 RIVER

35-36 VOGL

23-36 VOGL

34-36 J-BAR-B

1 HOEKSTRA

GU

3-1A BURCH

10-36 RIVER

CARMA 12-36

11-36 VOGL

31-13J7 GOULD

9-36A HSR-
PELICAN
SHORES

1 ROCKY MTN
COORS GU

2 CONRAD
HOPP JR GAS
UNIT

2 CONRAD

HOPP JR

31-5JI GOULD P

31-14 GOULD P

6-4 COORS V

WELD 27-2

CARMA 22-36

05-123-07854 1 LEE G GOULD
JR. UNIT
Total Wells: 22

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

VOGEL
STATE 16C-
36HZ

VOGEL 32
STATE 16C-
36HZ

VOGEL
STATE 16C-
36HZ

VOGEL
STATE 38N-
36HZ

VOGEL
STATE 39N-
36HZ

VOGEL
STATE 39N-
36HZ

VOGEL
STATE 39N-
36HZ

VOGEL
STATE 38N-
36HZ

VOGEL
STATE 39N-
36HZ

VOGEL
STATE 39N-
36HZ

VOGEL
STATE 39N-
36HZ

VOGEL
STATE 16C-
36HZ

VOGEL
STATE 39N-
36HZ

VOGEL
STATE 38N-
36HZ

VOGEL
STATE 39N-
36HZ

VOGEL
STATE 39N-
36HZ

VOGEL
STATE 39N-
36HZ

VOGEL
STATE 39N-
36HZ

VOGEL
STATE 38N-
36HZ

VOGEL
STATE 38N-
36HZ

VOGEL
STATE 39N-
36HZ

VOGEL
STATE 39N-
36HZ

24

125

129

152

193

484

676

788

789

952

1049

1071

1184

1271

1285

1311

1317

1375

1401

1434

1465

Meets Standard(STD): 6

Needs Evaluation:

16

Date Run: 1/20/2014 Doc [#400502804]

Offset Well
Operator

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

AMOCO
PRODUCTION
Co.

AMOCO
PRODUCTION
Co.

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

Spud Date

09/12/2010

09/28/2001

06/17/2005

09/16/2010

09/08/2010

07/16/1992

02/17/1972

10/08/2002

06/18/2005

07/07/2011

09/03/2010

04/09/1994

06/04/2002

03/05/1975

09/07/2005

10/30/2006

10/28/1993

07/14/2007

07/03/2011

07/26/1974

Offset
Well
Status

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

AL

AL

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

731

641

715

745

730

472

348

673

718

840

729

450

639

212

664

594

567

730

843

222

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

50

50

150

50

50

220

50

220

150

50

50

490

150

220

490

490

490

50

50

490

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive

Formation
Top

7454

7303

7614

7150

7362

6992

7032

7050

7079

7396

7394

7286

7030

7048

7190

7260

7050

7184

7229

7020

Casing
Cement
Top

1380

6550

3282

1960

1250

3596

3600

6730

3500

6542

450

3810

6484

4260

2438

3290

584

150
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